SLEEVE CURB VALVE  BOX
POLYURETHANE REPAIR SLEEVE
BENEFITS
•	 Tap-on repair sleeve allows for quick repair and easy
access
•	 Embedded magnet assures locating with ease when
buried
•	 Threaded cap won’t corrode

All Argonics products are
proudly made in the USA.
Magnet embedded for
locating
Non-corroding
threads
Tracer wire
attachment
Slides tightly
on to pipe
and seals
out debris
STANDARD SPEEDY SLEEVES
Size Length Part Number Weight (lbs)
1” 6” MP-CVB-S100-06W-B90 1.2
1” 12” MP-CVB-S100-12W-B90 1.7
1” 18” MP-CVB-S100-18W-B90 2.3
11∕4” 6” MP-CVB-S120-06W-B90 1.2
11∕4” 12” MP-CVB-S120-12W-B90 1.8
11∕4” 18” MP-CVB-S120-18W-B90 2.4
11∕2” 6” MP-CVB-S150-06W-B90 1.2
11∕2” 12” MP-CVB-S150-12W-B90 1.9
11∕2” 18” MP-CVB-S150-18W-B90 2.6
BUFFALO BOX SPEEDY SLEEVES
Size Length Part Number Weight (lbs)
21∕2” 12” MP-CVB-S250-12W-B90 2.2
21∕2” 24” MP-CVB-S250-24W-B90 2.5
3” 12” MP-CVB-S300-12W-B90 2.9
BUFFALO BOX SPEEDY SLEEVESTANDARD SPEEDY SLEEVE
ARGONICS
ENGINEERED POLYURETHANE™
520 9th Street     Gwinn, MI  49841